Technical Data Sheet
Handle -2163
DETAILS & ORDERING INFORMATION:
DIMENSIONS & TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Base Material: Aluminium
Screw Length: Self-tapping wooden
screw 5.5mm*12.5mm
Item Number: Centre Length Length Width Height Weight (g) Finish
SO-2163-40 25 40 45 18 14 All
SO-2163-200 160 200 45 18 73 All
SO-2163-300 2 x 128 300 45 18 110 All
SO-2163-350 2 x 160 350 45 18 129 All
Available
Sizes
Length:
40mm, 200mm,
300mm, 350mm
Available
Finishes:
Matt Black Brushed Anthracite
Satin Brass
Brushed Nickel Brushed Copper
FINISHING TECHNIQUE:
MB Painted BC Electroplated
BN Electroplated and Brushed SB Electroplated
BA Electroplated
Matt White - MW